
GLOBAL DISTINGUISHED AWARDS APPLICATION FORM 2026

Application Information

Please complete the  Application Form in full.
Note: all sections of this form must be completed. If a box or section does not apply, please place ‘n/a’ or ‘not applicable’ in the box rather than leaving it blank. Any 
areas that are left blank may delay your application. 

Full Name:

Designation:Company Name:

Mobile Number:Email:Tel No.:

(as in NRIC/Passport) | (underline surname)

Agency Address:

Correspondence Address:

GDA Award (FYP Credits as per table) SGD 288

GDA Excellence Award

Award Categories Requirements Application Fee

2x FYP Credits SGD 288

GDA Star Award 5x FYP Credits SGD 388

GDA Pinnacle Award 10x FYP Credits SGD 388

GDA Leadership Award - Gold 3 Awardees SGD 388

GDA Leadership Award - Diamond 5 Awardees SGD 388

GDA Leadership Award - Platinum 10 Awardees SGD 388

Countries/Regions

Global Distinguished Awards 2026 Qualification
for Membership (Premiums based on 2025 production) 

Australia (Australian Dollar)

Hong Kong (Hongkong Dollar)

India (Indian Rupee)

Macau (Macanese Pataca)

Malaysia (Malaysian Ringgit)

Philippines (Philippine Peso)

Singapore (Singapore Dollar)

First Year Premium
(in local currency)

120,000

670,000

2,000,000

480,000

250,000

1,400,000

110,000

Taiwan (New Taiwan Dollar)

Thailand (Thai Baht)

Brunei (Bruneian Dollar)

Cambodia (Cambodian Riel)

Indonesia (Indonesian Rupiah)

Japan (Japanese Yen)

New Zealand (New Zealand Dollar)

P.R. China (Chinese Yuan)

1,800,000

1,500,000

95,000

160,000,000

300,000,000

16,000,000

140,000

325,000

Sri Lanka (Sri Lanka Rupee)

Vietnam (Vietnamese Dong)

2,700,000

360,000,000

I am applying for

GDA Award SGD 288

GDA Excellence Award SGD 288

GDA Star Award SGD 388

GDA Pinnacle Award SGD 388

GDA Leadership Award - Gold SGD 388

GDA Leadership Award - Diamond SGD 388

GDALeadership Award - Platinum SGD 388
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CREDIT CARD Visa Master

Endorsed By

Payment Method

Association Name:Company Name:

Card Issuer:Cardholder’s Name:

Credit Card Number:

Name of President:Name of CEO/CAO:

Tel No.: Tel No.:

Signature: Signature:

Company Stamp: Association Stamp:

Asia Pacific Financial 
Services Association (APFinSA)
Website: www.apfinsa.org  |  Email: awards@apfinsa.org

The Organiser

A P F I N S A  M E M B E R  A S S O C I A T I O N SA P F I N S A  M E M B E R  A S S O C I A T I O N S

BANK TRANSFER

Expiry Date: ____ Month ____ Year Security Code: Amount (SGD):

Billing Address:

Name of Account: 
Account Number: 
Bank Name: 

Asia Pacific Financial Services Association
010-901637-6
DBS Bank Ltd

PAYNOW / PAYLAH (FOR SINGAPORE AWARDEES)
Name of Account: 
UEN No.:

Asia Pacific Financial Services Association
T03SS0074J

All application forms must be properly filled and submitted together with the Certification Letter of the verified production credits, along with 
proof of payment of the membership fee to your local association or APFinSA via email at awards@apfinsa.org by 31 March 2026.
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