

GLOBAL DISTINGUISHED AWARDS APPLICATION FORM 2026

Please complete the Application Form in full.

Note: all sections of this form must be completed. If a box or section does not apply, please place 'n/a' or 'not applicable' in the box rather than leaving it blank. Any areas that are left blank may delay your application.

Application Information

Full Name: (as in NRIC/Passport) (underline surname)			
Company Name:		Designation:	
Tel No.:	Email:	Mobile Number:	
Agency Address:			
Correspondence Address:			

Global Distinguished Awards 2026 Qualification for Membership (Premiums based on 2025 production)

Countries/Regions	First Year Premium (in local currency)
Australia (Australian Dollar)	120,000
Hong Kong (Hongkong Dollar)	670,000
India (Indian Rupee)	2,000,000
Macau (Macanese Pataca)	480,000
Malaysia (Malaysian Ringgit)	250,000
Philippines (Philippine Peso)	1,400,000
Singapore (Singapore Dollar)	110,000
Taiwan (New Taiwan Dollar)	1,800,000
Thailand (Thai Baht)	1,500,000
Brunei (Bruneian Dollar)	95,000
Cambodia (Cambodian Riel)	160,000,000
Indonesia (Indonesian Rupiah)	300,000,000
Japan (Japanese Yen)	16,000,000
New Zealand (New Zealand Dollar)	140,000
P.R. China (Chinese Yuan)	325,000
Sri Lanka (Sri Lanka Rupee)	2,700,000
Vietnam (Vietnamese Dong)	360,000,000

Award Categories	Requirements	Application Fee
GDA Award	(FYP Credits as per table)	SGD 288
GDA Excellence Award	2x FYP Credits	SGD 288
GDA Star Award	5x FYP Credits	SGD 388
GDA Pinnacle Award	10x FYP Credits	SGD 388
GDA Leadership Award - Gold	3 Awardees	SGD 388
GDA Leadership Award - Diamond	5 Awardees	SGD 388
GDA Leadership Award - Platinum	10 Awardees	SGD 388

I am applying for

<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Award SGD 288	<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Leadership Award - Gold SGD 388
<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Excellence Award SGD 288	<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Leadership Award - Diamond SGD 388
<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Star Award SGD 388	<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Leadership Award - Platinum SGD 388
<input type="checkbox"/> GDA Pinnacle Award SGD 388	

GLOBAL DISTINGUISHED AWARDS APPLICATION FORM 2026

Endorsed By

Company Name:	Association Name:
Name of CEO/CAO:	Name of President:
Tel No.:	Tel No.:
Signature:	Signature:
Company Stamp:	Association Stamp:

Payment Method

CREDIT CARD Visa  Master 

Cardholder's Name:	Card Issuer:	
Credit Card Number:		
Expiry Date: ___ Month ___ Year	Security Code:	Amount (SGD):
Billing Address:		

BANK TRANSFER

Name of Account: Asia Pacific Financial Services Association
Account Number: 010-901637-6
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

PAYNOW / PAYLAH (FOR SINGAPORE AWARDEES)

Name of Account: Asia Pacific Financial Services Association
UEN No.: T03SS0074J

All application forms must be properly filled and submitted together with the Certification Letter of the verified production credits, along with proof of payment of the membership fee to your local association or APFinSA via email at awards@apfinsa.org by 31 March 2026.



The Organiser

Asia Pacific Financial Services Association (APFinSA)

Website: www.apfinsa.org | Email: awards@apfinsa.org

APFINSA MEMBER ASSOCIATIONS

